Score
64
71

71

76
77

R1
50
55

57

62
62
64
65

66

72
75
81
82
DNF

Finale Vorname

14
16

14

14
15

Daniel
Lothar

Martin Kn.

Benjamin
Florian
Marco
Martin Ko.

Michael

Thomas James
Nico

Stefan

Torben

Radek

Ort
Minden
Minden

Minden

Minden
Minden
Minden
Minden

Minden

Minden
Minden
Minden
Minden
Minden

Division
Master
Grandmaster

Grandmaster

Open
Open
Open
Grandmaster

Grandmaster

Grandmaster
Open

Open

Open

Master

Platzierung Platzierung Platzierung

(gesamt)
1

10
11
12
13

(Open)

(20N &) I -

(Master)
1

Platzierung
(Grand-

master)

1
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